
POLITICAL SCIENCE INFORMATION

Websites: US citizenship 

 Required:

Missouri: 
Kauffman Foundation (Kansas City, paid) http://www.kauffman.org/who-we-are/careers-at-the-kauffman-foundation. Unspecified 

Missouri Democratic Party http://www.missouridems.org/ . Unspecified 

Missouri Public Defenders Office http://www.publicdefender.mo.gov/employment/internships.htm. Unspecified 

Missouri Republican Party http://www.mogop.org/ . Unspecified 

The Show-Me Institute http://www.showmeinstitute.org/ . Unspecified 

Washington DC:
American Bar Association http://www.abanet.org/ . Unspecified

American Conservatives Union http://www.conservative.org . Unspecified

American Farmland Trust http://www.farmland.org/about/careers/default.asp . Unspecified

American Foreign Service Association http://www.afsa.org/internships-afsa . Unspecified

American Rivers www.americanrivers.org/about/internships/ . Unspecified

American Society for International Law https://www.asil.org/ . Unspecified

American Youth Policy Forum http://www.aypf.org/about/employment-opportunities/Unspecified

Americans for Prosperity http://www.americansforprosperity.org/ . Unspecified

Brookings http://www.brookings.edu/about/employment Unspecified

Center for Economic Development http://www.ced.org/careers/single/development-intern. Unspecified

Center for Strategic and International Studies http://www.csis.org/about/jobs_interns/ . No

Center on Budget and Policy Priorities http://www.cbpp.org/careers/intern . No

CNFA http://www.cnfa.org/internships/ . Unspecified

DC Craigslist http://washingtondc.craigslist.org/ . Unspecified

Democratic National Committee http://www.democrats.org/internships Yes

Earthworks (paid internships) http://www.earthworksaction.org/about/jobs . Unspecified

European Union Delegation to the United States http://www.eurunion.org/ . Unspecified

Federal Communications Communications http://www.fcc.gov/general/internships-available-fcc. Unspecified

Feminist Majority Foundation http://www.feminist.org/intern/ . Unspecified

Freedom House http://www.freedomhouse.org/content/career-opportunities. Unspecified

Georgetown University's Job Board http://thehoya.personforce.com/job-board.php . Depends on Internship

GOP Internships http://www.gop.com/internships/ No

Grameen Foundation (Microfinance Int. development) http://www.bankerswithoutborders.com . Unspecified

Henry L. Stimson Center http://www.stimson.org/about/employment/internships/. Unspecified

Heritage Foundation (Paid) http://www.heritage.org/about/jobs . No

Hillzoo www.hillzoo.com . Unspecified

Idealist.org http://www.idealist.org/ . Unspecified

International Justice Mission http://www.ijm.org/interns-fellows . Unspecified

International Think Tanks in DC and Elsewhere http://www.worldpress.org/library/ngo.cfm . Unspecified

Library of Congress http://www.loc.gov/hr/employment/index.php?action=cMain.showFellowships. Yes

List of Political Advocacy Groups http://www.farmland.org/careers . Unspecified

National Center for Public Policy Research http://www.nationalcenter.org/Internships.html . Unspecified

National Council on Aging http://www.ncoa.org/ . Unspecified

National Organization for Women: http://now.org/organization/intern.html#facts . Unspecified

National Partnership on Women and Family http://www.nationalpartnership.org/site/PageServer?pagename=about_jobs. Unspecified

National Pork Producers Association (Paid) http://www.nppc.org/programs/ . Unspecified

National Rifle Association http://www.nrahq.org/careers/jobs.asp . Unspecified

Office of National Drug Control Policy http://www.whitehousedrugpolicy.gov/participate/internships. Unspecified

Pan American Development Foundation http://www.padf.applicantstack.com/ . Unspecified

Sierra Club International http://sierraclub.org/careers . Unspecified

The Electronic Policy Network http://www.care2.com/ . Unspecified
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The Potomic Institute: Organization which studies http://www.potomacinstitute.org/contact-us/employment. Unspecified

Truman National Security Project http://trumanproject.org/about/join-the-team/internships/No

UN Information Center (DC) http://www.unicwash.org/ . Unspecified

US Chamber of Commerce https://www.uschamber.com/about-us/careers/internship-opportunities. Unspecified

Woodrow Wilson International Center for Scholars http://www.wilsoncenter.org/fellowships-grants . Yes

Trade Associations in DC: 
American Public Health Association http://www.apha.org/about/careers/professional-development/apha-internships-and-fellowships. Unspecified

Consumer Electronics Association (Paid) http://www.cta.tech/About-CEA/Work-at-CEA/Internship-Program.aspx. Unspecified

Entertainment Software Association (Paid) http://www.theesa.com/ . Unspecified

Grocery Manufacturer's (Paid) http://www.gmaonline.org/resources/career-center/. Unspecified

Motion Pictures Association of America http://mpaa.org/about/careers . Unspecified

National Association of Broadcasters http://www.nab.org/careers/default.asp . Unspecified

Sports Goods Manufacturing Ass'n https://www.sfia.org/about/internships . Unspecified

Elsewhere: 
American Civil Liberties Union (ACLU) http://www.aclu.org/action . Unspecified 

Center for Strategic and International Studies (CSIS) https://www.csis.org/ . No

Center on Budget and Policy Priorities http://www.cbpp.org/ . Unspecified 

Central Missouri Community Action http://showmeaction.org/employment . Unspecified 

Equality Now (London, NYC, Nairobi) http://www.equalitynow.org/about-us/internships-employment. Unspecified 

Gay and Lesbian Alliance Against Defamation (GLAAD) http://www.glaad.org/about/opportunities . Unspecified 

Global Security Institute http://www.middlepowers.org/ . Unspecified 

Idealist.org (Non-profit job/internship listings) www.idealist.org . Unspecified 

Institute for Experiential Learning http://wiidc.org/where-you-can-intern/ . No

Institute on Philanthropy and Voluntary Service http://www.dcinternships.org/?programs=philanthropy-and-voluntary-service. Unspecified 

ISA Internships http://studiesabroad.com/experience/ . Unspecified 

National Bureau of Asian Research (Seattle, WA) http://www.nbr.org/About/fellowsinternships.aspx . Unspecified 

Organic Trade Association (paid, Greenfield, MA http://www.ota.com/what-ota-does/global-market-opportunities. No

Project Vote Smart (Montana - housing provided) http://votesmart.org/internships/#.VpPrjvkrKUk . Unspecified 

The Carter Center(Atlanta, GA) www.cartercenter.org/about/careers/index.html . No

U.S. Department of State Internship Experience Program https://careers.state.gov/intern . Unspecified 

Unite Here! (Labor Rights Issues Nationwide) http://jobs.unitehere.org/ . Unspecified 

Young America Foundation http://yaf.org/JobInternshipOpportunities.aspx . Unspecified 
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